
HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

State Name:   New Hampshire

Total Award:  $8,074,105

Awards by Component:

New Project

Award Total

Renewal Proj.

Award Total

Total

Award

% of State 

Award

#  of New 

Projects

Planning / UFA

Award Total

# of Renewal 

Projects

Exp. Project

Award Total¹

# of Exp. 

Projects¹

Total #

of Proj.

YHDP

Award Total

# of YHDP 

Projects

Permanent Housing

$130,259 $5,418,284 n/a 31 $5,548,543 69%301PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$212,737 $1,032,703 n/a 7 $1,245,440 15%61PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

4%Transitional Housing $311,147$0 $311,147 n/a 440 $00 $00

7%Supportive Services Only $602,758$251,355 $351,403 n/a 211 $00 $00

2%HMIS $144,357$0 $144,357 n/a 330 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $221,860$0 $0 $221,860 300 $00 $00

7.3% 89.8% 2.7%

$594,351 $7,257,894GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

50 $8,074,1053 44 $221,860

0%

$00

0%

$00

CoC Number:    NH-500

CoC Name:  New Hampshire Balance of State CoC
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Award Total

# of YHDP 

Projects

Permanent Housing

$130,259 $2,685,159 n/a 13 $2,815,418 61%121PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$212,737 $758,359 n/a 5 $971,096 21%41PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

13%Supportive Services Only $602,758$251,355 $351,403 n/a 211 $00 $00

2%HMIS $77,996$0 $77,996 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $122,439$0 $0 $122,439 100 $00 $00

12.9% 84.3% 2.6%

$594,351 $3,872,917GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

22 $4,589,7073 18 $122,439

0%

$00

0%

$00

Thursday, May 14, 2020*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number:    NH-501

CoC Name:  Manchester CoC

New Project
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Renewal Proj.

Award Total
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Award
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#  of New 

Projects

Planning / UFA

Award Total

# of Renewal 

Projects

Exp. Project

Award Total¹

# of Exp. 
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Permanent Housing

$0 $819,091 n/a 10 $819,091 54%100PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$0 $274,344 n/a 2 $274,344 18%20PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

21%Transitional Housing $311,147$0 $311,147 n/a 440 $00 $00

4%HMIS $53,583$0 $53,583 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $44,983$0 $0 $44,983 100 $00 $00

0% 97% 2.9%

$0 $1,458,165GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

18 $1,503,1480 17 $44,983

0%

$00

0%

$00

CoC Number:    NH-502

CoC Name:  Nashua/Hillsborough County CoC

New Project

Award Total

Renewal Proj.

Award Total

Total
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% of CoC 
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#  of New 
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Planning / UFA

Award Total

# of Renewal 
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Permanent Housing

$0 $1,914,034 n/a 8 $1,914,034 97%80PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

<1%HMIS $12,778$0 $12,778 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $54,438$0 $0 $54,438 100 $00 $00

0% 97.2% 2.7%

$0 $1,926,812GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

10 $1,981,2500 9 $54,438

0%

$00

0%

$00

Thursday, May 14, 2020*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 




